Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

COUGAR ARMOR EVO Gaming chair, Black
Orange ( CGR-ARMOR EVO )

Sifra: 27283
Kategorija prozivoda: Gaming stolice
Proizvodac: Cougar Gaming

Cena: 54060,00 rsd.

Chair Type:

Frame Material:

Casing Material:

Bending Mechanism:
Height Adjustment:
Backrest:

Maximum Backrest Angle:
Minimum Backrest Angle:
Armrests:

Armrests Material:
Armrests Features:

Chair Features:

Wheels Quantity:
Wheels:
Maximum Suitable Weight:
External Color:
Backrest Width:
Backrest Length:
Seat Width:

Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Chair Depth:
Chair Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Packs in Box:

Gaming

Steel

PVC Leather
Top gun
Class 4 Gas Lift
Adjustable
180 °

90 °

Yes

Plastic

3D Adjustable

Pillow for Head
Pillow for Lumbar

5

50mm Polyurethane
160 kg
Orange

550 mm

830 mm

530 mm

600 mm

570 mm

1430 mm

23 kg

Da

24 month(s)
Serial Number
31 kg

1

36.1 kg

1

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




